
State Director Cleve Clark arkansasjrcattlemen@gmail.com 479.936.4044

President Grace Harris graceelizabethharris@gmail.com 903.559.4463

President-Elect Logan Sigmon logansigmon5@gmail.com 870.350.6544

Secretary Mallory Hobson hobson@swat.coop 903.824.4528

Treasurer Ryan Lane ryan.lanecattle@gmail.com 479.228.4266

Adult Treasurer Jackie Morrison mhtreasjm48@gmail.com 870.404.2433

Adult Parliamentarian Nicki Litchford nlitchford@horatioschools.org 870.584.6761

Area 1 Vice President Tate Salmon salmonshowbrothers@gmail.com 870.754.7278

Area 1 Adult Advisor Cleve Clark cleveclark@cox.net 479.936.4044

Area 2 Vice President Kendon McAlister kendonmcalister@yahoo.com 870.654.0745

Area 2  Adult Advisor Mandy McAlister mandyjmcalister@yahoo.com 870.480.6880

Area 3 Vice President Sawyer Beggs sbeggsboy@icloud.com 870.490.0189

Area 3 Adult Advisor Misty Beggs trashlady@icloud.com 870.490.0189

Area 4 Vice President Baylee Mangrum bayleemangrum@gmail.com 870.476.6267

Area 4 Adult Advisor LaQuida Hobson hobson@swat.coop 903.824.0105

Area 5 Vice President Allyson Sellers speedy0821@yahoo.com 501.336.7380

Area 5 Adult Advisor Kathey Tapley blackforkcc@hotmail.com 501.472.9927

Area 6 Vice President Blaine Wildy blainewildy@wildyfamilyfarms.net 870.680.2247

Area 6 Adult Advisor Kristi Wildy kwildy@wildyfamilyfarms.net 870.215.6702

Area 7 Vice President Makenzie Chambliss ginia.chambliss@perryvilleschool.org 501.889.8770

Area 7 Adult Advisor Jamie Chambliss jbchambliss@gmail.com 501.889.8629

Area 8 Vice President Mackenzie Morrison morrisonshowcattle@centurytel.net 870.405.0940

Area 8 Adult Advisor Blake Morrison tracy_morrison@hotmail.com 870.404.9764

Area 9 Vice President Josie Wilkins cwilkins_21@hotmail.com 479.214.1133

Area 9 Adult Advisor Jayne Green codygreen5@hotmail.com 479.979.4285

Points Administrator Lisa Sigmon sigmonsimmentals@yahoo.com 870.423.8723

Board Member Kaitlyn Vest vest21@countylineindians.org 479.965.6051

Board Member Kacie Bragg kaciebragg@gmail.com 501.581.3901

Website Administrator
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